MOD-TRONIC   Anti-Condensation Motor Heaters
FEATURES
• Standard sizes in the
most frequently requested
dimensions for immediate
delivery
• 120V and 240V standard
• Operating temperature

L*
*See Table 2 for available widths and lengths.
MOD-TRONIC   Anti-Condensation Motor Heaters
MOD-TRONIC Instruments Limited     3
Table 2. Standard Models of Motor heaters  (contact us if you don't see what you need)
MOD-TRONIC   Anti-Condensation Motor Heaters
Part # Width Length Volts Watts
Watts
per sq
inch
Ohms
Current
Draw
(Amps)
STANDARD 120 VAC POWERED MODELS
HR1X6V120W30 1 6 120 30 5 480 0.25
HR1X10V120W25 1 10 120 25 2.5 576 0.21
HR1X10V120W50 1 10 120 50 5 288 0.42
HR1X12V120W60 1 12 120 60 5 240 0.50
HR1X15V120W75 1 15 120 75 5 192 0.63
HR1X20V120W50 1 20 120 50 2.5 288 0.42
HR1X20V120W100 1 20 120 100 5 144 0.83
HR1X24V120W120 1 24 120 120 5 120 1.0
HR1X30V120W75 1 30 120 75 2.5 192 0.63
HR1X30V120W150 1 30 120 150 5 96 1.25
HR1X40V120W100 1 40 120 100 2.5 144 0.83
HR1X40V120W200 1 40 120 200 5 72 1.67
HR1X60V120W150 1 60 120 150 2.5 96 1.25
HR1X60V120W300 1 60 120 300 5 48 2.50
STANDARD 240 VAC POWERED MODELS
HR1X10V240W50 1 10 240 50 5 1152 0.21
HR1X12V240W60 1 12 240 60 5 960 0.25
HR1X20V240W50 1 20 240 50 2.5 1152 0.21
HR1X20V240W100 1 20 240 100 5 576 0.42
HR1X24V240W120 1 24 240 120 5 480 0.50
HR1X30V240W75 1 30 240 75 2.5 768 0.31
HR1X30V240W150 1 30 240 150 5 384 0.63
HR1X40V240W100 1 40 240 100 2.5 576 0.42
HR1X40V240W200 1 40 240 200 5 288 0.83
HR1X60V240W150 1 60 240 150 2.5 384 0.63
HR1X60V240W300 1 60 240 300 5 192 1.25
We ship all over North America every day
1 Delta Park Blvd. #12 Brampton, ON L6T 5G1
Ph: 800-794-5883  Fx: 800-830-7122